
 

 

Clubs/activities offered – Advisors 

2020-2021 
Mr. James Melvin (Activities Coordinator) 

jmelvin@dadeschools.net 

Club Sponsor Email 

Band Club Berrios, Jose R. 325502@dadeschools.net 

Drama Club Bishop-Rodriguez, Cas. cbishop@dadeschools.net 

Art Club (Elem.) Ferris, Marianela  252644@dadeschools.net 

4th Grade Sponsor Hill, Megan mhill@dadeschools.net 

5th Grade Sponsor Hill, Megan   

Fitness Club Kraziem, Suzanne 322176@dadeschools.net 

Anime Club  Lagunas, Vanessa VLagunas@dadeschools.net 

8th Grade Sponsor Lerner, Margaret margaretl@dadeschools.net 

Library Club Lerner, Margaret   

Memory Book Lerner, Margaret   

Writing Club -- Elem. Martinez, Esmeralda emartinez2@dadeschools.net 

5000 Role Models Melvin, James jmelvin@dadeschools.net 

Physical Ed. Club Melvin, James   

Student Photos Melvin, James   

Running Club Melvin, Marnelle melvin76@dadeschools.net 

SPED Business Class Minnis, Christine CMinnis@dadeschools.net 

Robotics Club O’Brien, Maureen mobrien@dadeschools.net 



Bible Club Ruiz-Andrade, Carmen crandrade@dadeschools.net 

 Spanish Club Sanchez, Amelia ameliasanchez@dadeschools.net 

Book Club Sloan, Ashley ASloan@dadeschools.net 

Newspaper Club Sloan, Ashley   

Cheerleading Suarez, Maria mmsuarez@dadeschools.net 

Dance Club Suarez, Maria   

Student Council   Wamble, Willie 182238@dadeschools.net 

Writing Club -- 
Middle 

Yapell, Julia 
jyapell@dadeschools.net 

      

 

 


